

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Seventh Addition to Blackhawk Subdivision - 1

City Project Number 53B1960

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" Storm Sewer	187	LF	27.00	5049.00
Engineering @ 10%				504.90
Total Cost	187		29.70	5553.90
15" Storm Sewer	220	LF	30.00	6600.00
Engineering @ 10%				660.00
Total Cost	220		33.00	7260.00
18" Storm Sewer	346	LF	33.00	11418.00
Engineering @ 10%				1141.80
Total Cost	346		36.30	12559.80
24" Storm Sewer	764	LF	37.00	28268.00
Engineering @ 10%				2826.80
Total Cost	764		40.70	31094.80
29" Storm Sewer	35	LF	85.00	2975.00
Engineering @ 10%				297.50
Total Cost	35		93.50	3272.50
34" Storm Sewer	388	LF	105.00	40740.00
Engineering @ 10%				4074.00
Total Cost	388		115.50	44814.00
6" Underdrain	700	LF	15.00	10500.00
Engineering @ 10%				1050.00
Total Cost	700		16.50	11550.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				<u>116,105.00</u>

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 10/21/05

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Seventh Addition to Blackhawk Subdivision - Plat

City Project Number 5381960

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<i>H-Inlets</i>	<i>20</i>	<i>ea</i>	<i>900.00</i>	<i>18000.00</i>
Engineering @ 10%				<i>1800.00</i>
Total Cost	<i>20</i>		<i>990.00</i>	<i>19800.00</i>
<i>3'x6' Catch basin</i>	<i>3</i>	<i>ea</i>	<i>3250.00</i>	<i>9750.00</i>
Engineering @ 10%				<i>975.00</i>
Total Cost	<i>3</i>		<i>3575.00</i>	<i>10725.00</i>
<i>3'x3' Catch basin</i>	<i>10</i>	<i>ea</i>	<i>2850.00</i>	<i>28500.00</i>
Engineering @ 10%				<i>2850.00</i>
Total Cost	<i>10</i>		<i>3135.00</i>	<i>31350.00</i>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GREENWAYS / BASINS

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				<i>61875.00</i>

Prepared By: *AD*
Date: *10/21/05*